
 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WORK 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

2018 - 2019 

Month Date Day Event 

June 
26/06/2018 Tuesday Commencement of III Semester classes 

27/06/2018 Wednesday Signing MoU with BOSCO for research 

collaboration 

28/06/2018 Thursday Orientation Visit to HCG hospital, Bangalore 

29/06/2018 Friday Orientation Visit to BIRDS (Brothers 

Integrated Rural Development Society), 

Bangalore 

July 
02/07/2018 Monday Social Innovation Lecture on Child 

Protection 

Fr.  Panthackal Rubin SDB 

BOSCO Yuvodaya, Bengaluru 

13/07/2018 Friday Training on Employability Skills by       

Prof. Sen B Mathews, Director – Centre for 

Employability and Corporate Relations – III 

Sem MSW 

25/07/2018 – 28 

/07/2018 

Wednesday 

- Friday 

Commencement of I MSW & Life Skills 

Programme for I PG students 

August 

 

04/08/2018 Saturday Social Innovation Lecture on Health & 

Human Rights 

Bro. Albert Xaviour SHJ 

Director, BIRDS 



 

 

 

Month 

07/08/2018 Tuesday 1. Observation Visit – I Sem MSW – 

Manna Turst, Bangalore 

2. Observation Visit – I Sem MSW – 

BIRDS, Bangalore 

Date Day Event 

August 
08/08/2018 Wednesday Observation Visit – I Sem MSW – 

VISTHAR, Bangalore 

14/08/2018 Tuesday Slum Visit in collaboration with World 

Vision India – I Sem MSW 

16/08/2018 - 

18/08/2018 

Thursday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Credit Course on Gender Sensitization – III 

Sem MSW 

21/08/2018 Tuesday  Village Visit – I Sem MSW 

October 
04/10/2018 & 

05/10/2018 

Friday & 

Saturday 

Workshop on Human Rights Education in 

collaboration with BIRDS – I Sem MSW 

31/10/2018 Wednesday State Level Consultation on UN-SDG-1 in 

collaboration with World Vision India & 

IJM, Bangalore 

November 
15/11/2018 & 

16/11/2018 

Thursday & 

Friday 

Training Programme on Identification of 

People with Intellectual Disability 

Behavioural Experts, MEE, Netherlands 

23/11/2018 – 

27/11/2018 

Friday - 

Tuesday 

Study Tour-III Sem MSW  

1. Fr. Muller Hospital, Managlore 

2. OMPL India Pvt. Ltd, Managlore 



December 
12/12/2018 & 

13/12/2018 

Wednesday 

& Thursday 

National Level Symposium on Release, 

Recovery & Rehabilitation of Bonded 

Labourers in collaboration with IJM 

13/12/2018 Thursday Social Innovation Lecture on Soft Skills for 

Social Work Professionals – I MSW 

Social Innovation Lecture on UN – SDG 1 & 

Economic Rights – II MSW 

Month Date Day Event 

January 

 

 

07/01/2019 Monday Social Innovation Lecture on Field 

Education 

31/01/2019 Thursday Credit Course on Transactional Analysis for 

IV Sem MSW 

February 
01/02/2019 & 

02/02/2019 

Friday & 

Saturday 

International Conference on Reflections and 

Refractions on Dis(ability) – 

Interdisciplinary Perspectives 

 
21/02/2019 Thursday Credit Course on Gender Sensitisation for II 

Sem MSW 

March 
26/03/2018 – 

04/04/2018 

10 Days Social Work Camp 

 


